Square Non-Tapered // Wood Grained
Striking a perfect balance between form and function, the Square Non-Tapered Wood Grained pole provides the
look and feel of a wood pole with all of the durability and strength of pre-stressed spun concrete. StressCrete
painstakenly replicated the wood grain line details to ensure that every wood grained pole has a realistic look and
feel. Combined with the selection of wood-like color options, the wood grained poles will stand beautifully in any
surrounding. Also available as a bollard.
Spun Concrete Pole
Specifications:

E-300-BPW-G 20,700
Pole Measurements:
How to Order:
_ P W
MOUNTING OPTION
E - Direct Embedment
P - Base Plate
15’ - 30’
* Overall Pole
Length x 10
** Available in
2.5’ increments
Wood Grained
Non-Tapered
Square
Cross Section
-
HEIGHT
-
Class A, B
* Check with
factory should
higher classes
be required
Prestressed
Provision for
Electric Ground
- G
FINISH
L - Lightly Etched
- L
70 - Desert Sand
80 - Vintage Brown
*Desert Sand is
standard color
COLOR
Complete with
(To be supplied
by StressCrete)
- C/W
CT - 45° Chamfer Top
BPC - Base Plate Cover
AB - Anchor Bolts
* Receptacles, BA Coupling,
and other attachments requiring
drilling of mold not available.
** Additional options
available on website
OPTIONS
-
A - Acrylic
AG - Anti Gra�ti
          Coating
COATING